BICCA CAP

Nad mdged or type unknown

5 PANEL BASEBALL CAP IN 250 GR/M? ORGANIC BRUSHED
COTTON WITH METAL ADJUSTABLE STRAP BACK BUCKLE
CLOSURE.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

MATERIAL TYPE

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

6505 0030

CN

21X17X11CM

0.073

0.085

kg

Organic Cotton

0.6

0.38

0.42

11.84

kg

0.096

m3

35

140



